ey’
Dl ey

Wedding 1imeline

JENNY & JOHN

JULY 13, 2021 - Hutton House

12:30 Coverage Start time
11:30-12:30 Getting Dressed
1:30 Frist Look

2:00 Couple Session
2:30 Wedding Party Photos
3:00 Family Photos

3:30 Pre-Ceremony Rest
4:00 Ceremony

4:30 Party Bus

5:00 Cockrail Hour

5:30 Grand March

6:00 Dinner Served

6:30 Speeches/ Toasts
7:00 First Dances

7:30 Dance Floor Opens
8:00 Sunset Session

8:30 Coverage Ends



